Version:00
Date:200121

53 5l
» 55,

Model No | Position No | Material No Description QTY Remarks Recommen_ded Serial No
order ratio

DX55 1 60058397 [Bolt M6X18 1

DX55 2 60058398 [Outer Flange 1

DX55 4 60058400]Inner Flange 1

DX55 5 60058401 [Spindle 1 3%
DX55 6 60058402 |Semicircular Key4X5Xp 13 1

DX55 7 60058403|Screw Washer Assembly M5X20 |2

DX55 8 60058404 [Front Cover 1

DX55 9 60058405|Qil Seal Ring ® 18X 24X3 1

DX55 10 60058406 [Ball Bearing 6201-2Rs 1 3%
DX55 11 60058407 [Spring Washer 32 1

DX55 12 60058408 [Spring Washer 32 1

DX55 13 60058409|Shaft Sheath ® 12X 18X4.5 1

DX55 14 60058410(Gear 1 3%
DX55 15 60058411 [Spring Washer 12 1

DX55 16 60058412[Oil Washer 1

DX55 17 600584 13|Flat Washer ©6.2X ¢ 13X1 1

DX55 18 60058414 |Orientation Sleeve 1

DX55 19 60058415|Depth Adjusting Screw 1

DX55 20 60058416|Screw ®6X35 1

DX55 21 60058417 |Base Plate Assembly 1 1%
DX55 22 60058418|Locking Screw 1

DX55 23 60058419(Screw M5*15 1

DX55 24 60058422[Screw M5 1

DX55 25 60058423 Ball Bearing 606-2Z 1

DX55 26 60058424 |Gear Housing 1

DX55 27 60058425|0 Ring ©26X ¢ 29X3 1

DX55 28 60058426|Spring Washer ®8 1

DX55 29 60058427 [Pinion 1 3%
DX55 30 60058428 Flat Washer ®8X ¢ 16X0.5 1

DX55 31 60058429(Ball Bearing 629-2Rs 1 3%
DX55 32 60058430|Semicircular Key 3X3.7X10 1

DX55 33 60058431 |Rotor 1 3%
DX55 34 60058432 (Ball Bearing 608-2Rs 1 3%
DX55 35 60058433|Bearing Insert608 1

DX55 36 60058434 |Wind Baffle Ring 1

DX55 37 60058435|Self Tapping Screww ST4.2X65 2

DX55 38 60058436 [ Stator 1 3%
DX55 39 60058437 |Extension Spring 2

DX55 40 60058438|Cord Protector 1

DX55 41 60058439 [Power Cord 1 for BR,PY 1%
DX55 41 60071956 |Power Cord 1 for AR 1%
DX55 41 60071957 |Power Cord 1 for RU 1%
DX55 41 60067008|Power Cord 1 for EU

DX55 41 60066352 [Power Cord 1 for AE-BS 1%
DX55 41 60066351 [Power Cord 1 for AE-VDE 1%
DX55 41 60064755|Power Cord 1 for CN 1%
DX55 42 60058440|Self Tapping Screww ST4.2X14 2

DX55 43 60058441|Cord Press Plate 1

DX55 44 60058442 [Brush Holder 2 3%
DX55 45 60058443 [Carbon Brush(pair) 1 3%
DX55 46 60058444 Brush Cover 2 3%
DX55 47 60058445 | Switch Dust-Proof Cap 1

DX55 48 60058446 |Left Handle 1

DX55 49 60058447 | Switch Cover 1

DX55 50 60058448 |Capacitor 0.22Uf 1

DX55 51 60058449 [Switch 1 3%
DX55 52 60058450(Housing 1

DX55 53 60058451 |Self Tapping Screww ST4.2X16 5

DX55 54 60058452 [Screw M5X25 3

DX55 55 60058453 [Socket Spanner 1

DX55 56 60058454 Spanner 1




